
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Départemental 31 - 1é TDJ de

double 24/25

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

Tableau 6
BREUREC Matteo (LADV81)

GILLES Clement (SJBC31)

BONNABAU Damien (VCT31)

CICALA Khris (SJBC31)
12 3.35

Tableau 1
BELOU Louis (USC31)

SEEBALUCK Hans reeth (BAC31)

LARROQUE Aymeric (BBCA31)

MANCEL CROCQUET Manoa

(BBCA31)

10 3.00

Tableau 2
HUARD Alexis (SOBAD31)

MASSEBEUF Aurelian (USC31)

CHITNIS Shaurya (USC31)

SMIERZCHALSKI Eliott (BCDC31)
8 3.00

Tableau 3
DULUC Alexandre (SJBC31)

FAVROT Florent (SJBC31)

BONHOMME BOURQUIN Cédric

(CBV31)DUFIEUX Aaron (CBV31)
12 3.00

Tableau 4
SABLIK Milan (USRB31)

SOULIE Gabriel (USRB31)

BUARD Alexis (AFB31)

DAGOREAU Guilhem (AFB31)
12 3.00

Tableau 5
GILLES Paul (SJBC31)

THIN AUMEGEAS Arthur (BF31)

DEGUILHEM Ylian (VCT31)

ESPINASSE Thomas (BBC31)
12 3.00

Tableau 7
CHANTREL Alphonse (CBV31)

FOUGAS Lilian (TOAC31)

COSTES Celian (BBC31)

STOLIAROV Luka (USC31)
12 3.00

DD - Double Dame

Tableau 10
BOUCHAUD Lea (VCLL31)

MARC Fanny (VCLL31)

PAPION Lisa (USRB31)

WASMER Lila (USRB31)
10 3.00

Tableau 8
CARLET Leticia (BAC31)

CHRISTANIA Xaviera (EBA32)

BLAISE Maloé (BCDC31)

CHRISTANIA Xavieryn (EBA32)
12 3.00

Tableau 9
LE HUU NHO Annaelle (BBC31)

NGUYEN Tram (VCT31)

CIESIELSKI Esther (VCT31)

DANSEL Juliette (AFB31)
8 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 11
SMIERZCHALSKI Eliott (BCDC31)

BLAISE Maloé (BCDC31)

LARROQUE Aymeric (BBCA31)

ROUSSEAUX Lyse (BBCA31)
8 3.00

Tableau 12
SEEBALUCK Hans reeth (BAC31)

CARLET Leticia (BAC31)

BALMAIN Camille (AFB31)

DANSEL Camille (AFB31)
8 3.00

Tableau 13
DEGUILHEM Ylian (VCT31)

CHRISTANIA Xaviera (EBA32)

LESGOURGUES Clément (CBV31)

SAULNIER-RAFFIN Jade (CBV31)
8 3.00

Tableau 14
BONNABAU Damien (VCT31)

NGUYEN Tram (VCT31)

DUQUESNE BURGLIN Lucas

(SJBC31)DANSEL Juliette (AFB31)
8 3.00



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Départemental 31 - 1é TDJ de

double 24/25

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 15
CICALA Khris (SJBC31)

BONNABAU Lucie (VCT31)

SEITY Malo (BM31)

SEEBALUCK Amelia geshini

(BAC31)

12 3.00

Tableau 16
PETIT Clement (VCLL31)

BOUCHAUD Lea (VCLL31)

CHANTREL Alphonse (CBV31)

TOURIN Anaïs (CBV31)
10 3.00


